
2019032 GN PRO KENNEX OPEN
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA940045

TSA021199

TSA940045

TSA021199

GC

GN

GC

GN

[1] Vasilios CARIPI

Egmond (Jnr) VAN HEERDEN

[1] Vaughn HUNTER

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH 6-4, 6-2

3

4

TSA940255

TSA011549

TSA940255

TSA011549

BOR

GN

BOR

GN

Neo MASHABA

Tshepang CHAANE

Avela NDLABHU

Bashimane LESHABA Walkover

5

6

TSA031355

TSA741247

TSA031355

TSA741247

GE
GE [4] Lwazi NGWENYA

Heinrich LINDEQUE

[4] Logan STOLTZ

Marius VAN DYK Walkover

7

8

TSA021421

TSA931227

TSA021421

TSA931227

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

Bevan ANLEY

PETROS HATZIPANIS

Lionel JARRARD 6-3, 7-5

9

10

TSA991704

TSA011410

TSA991704

TSA011410

GE

GN

GE

GN

Luke CLIFTON

Luke CAREY

Mathew MULLER

Tristian DU PLESSIS 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA011022 

TSA001638

TSA011022 

TSA001638

GN

GN

GN

GN

Gustav HEFER

[3] Gerhard SULLWALD

Kian STEYN

[3] Gerhard SWART 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA080002

TSA040318

TSA080002

TSA040318

GN

GN

GN

GN

Dohan CILLIERS

Heinrich IMMELMAN

Wilco CILLIERS

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN 6-1, 6-1

15

16

TSA030497

TSA011400

TSA030497

TSA011400

GN
GN Hanco BENADE

[2] Liam DAY

IGOR CILLIERS

[2] Chrisjan VAN WYK 6-1, 6-1

[1] CARIPI / HUNTER

CHAANE / LESHABA

6-1, 6-2

[4] NGWENYA / STOLTZ

ANLEY / JARRARD

5-7, 6-2, 10-2

CAREY / DU PLESSIS

[3] SULLWALD / SWART

6-3, 6-3

CILLIERS / CILLIERS

[2] DAY / VAN WYK

1-6, 6-2, 10-8

[1] CARIPI / HUNTER

ANLEY / JARRARD

6-4, 6-0

[3] SULLWALD / SWART

[2] DAY / VAN WYK

6-3, 6-0

[1] CARIPI / HUNTER

[3] SULLWALD / SWART

6-4, 7-5

[1] CARIPI / HUNTER
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